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PAPER IV - LISTENING 

 
Part II. 
 

 You will hear five different people talking about their favourite modern invention. 

 For questions 8-12, choose from the list A-F the reason each person gives for the 
importance of the invention to them personally. 

 Use the letters only once. 

 There is one extra letter which you do not need to use. 

 You will hear the recording twice. 

 You now have 20 seconds to read the questions. 
 
_____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 Speaker 1  
 
 
 
 Speaker 2 
 
 
 
 Speaker 3  
 
 
 
 Speaker 4 
 
 
 
 Speaker 5 

A It entertains me 

 

 

 

B  It guarantees contact 

 

 

 

C It helps my memory 

 

 

 

D It provides an escape 

 

 

 

E It’s removed a pressure 

 

 

 

F It’s always with me 

 
8 

 

 
9 

 

 
10 

 

 
11 

 

 
12 

 


